
I Pirati Del Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Niccacci Luca (10/236) 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 8 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biagetti Talita (10/340) 0 0 3 3 4 6 4 10 4 1 2 3 0 0 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 4 8 4 1 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giusepponi Diego (10/768) 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 2 4 7 3 8 0 0 4 8 3 4 2 3 2 0 2 2 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parghel Cristian Claudiu (10/1050) 4 6 4 7 4 4 0 0 2 0 1 3 0 0 1 3 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polidori Igor (10/333) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nikaj Erjon  (10/431) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Niccacci Luca 10/236 43 84 1,95

Biagetti Talita 10/340 48 77 1,60

Passeri Andrea 10/334 56 69 1,23

Giusepponi Diego 10/768 40 61 1,52

Parghel Cristian Claudiu 10/1050 24 34 1,42

Polidori Igor 10/333 10 10 1,00

Boeri Flavio 10/196 3 3 1,00

Nikaj Erjon 10/431 0 0 0,00

Apocalypse

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Menghini Amos (10/949) 4 12 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Angelis Pietro (10/843) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bocchiddi Paolo (10/842) 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sbaffi Marco (12/002) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rogo Riccardo (10/950) 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caterino Alessandro (12/001) 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baroni Giacomo (10/878) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaggiotti Davide (10/1085) 2 6 4 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carsetti Andrea (10/846) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pastuglia Andrea (12/238) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruggeri Giovanni (10/844) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Menghini Amos 10/949 40 82 2,05

De Angelis Pietro 10/843 23 50 2,17

Bocchiddi Paolo 10/842 23 45 1,96

Sbaffi Marco 12/002 20 30 1,50

Rogo Riccardo 10/950 13 20 1,54

Caterino Alessandro 12/001 16 20 1,25

Baroni Giacomo 10/878 8 18 2,25

Gaggiotti Davide 10/1085 15 16 1,07

Carsetti Andrea 10/846 8 10 1,25

Pastuglia Andrea 12/238 10 3 0,30

Ruggeri Giovanni 10/844 0 0 0,00

Dart - Toon

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchetti Carlo (10/936) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 4 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovannini Francesco (10/258) 3 0 1 3 4 2 3 0 4 2 2 0 4 8 0 0 3 3 2 2 4 7 3 4 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Marco (10/425) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Marco (10/423) 0 0 3 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grandi Andrea (10/256) 0 0 0 0 3 1 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Giada (01/1502) 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bartolini Ylenia (10/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carfagna Jacopo (10/1494) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luciano Ferreras Arianny  (10/1501) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Carlo 10/936 44 74 1,68

Carfagna Simone 10/171 44 44 1,00

Giovannini Francesco 10/258 41 37 0,90

Moretti Marco 10/425 38 23 0,61

Meschini Marco 10/423 17 9 0,53

Grandi Andrea 10/256 18 8 0,44

Marani Giada 01/1502 22 3 0,14

Bartolini Ylenia 10/1495 0 0 0,00

Carfagna Jacopo 10/1494 0 0 0,00

Luciano Ferreras Arianny 10/1501 0 0 0,00



Bim Bum Bam...O

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Metohu Holger (10/014) 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 4 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 8 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ceccarelli Andrea (10/165) 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 10 2 4 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Falciani Luigi (06/728) 4 4 0 0 2 6 4 9 3 8 4 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Califano Lorenzo (10/012) 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 3 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stamponi Massimo (10/734) 2 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Licensi Valdano (10/005) 2 1 0 0 2 6 2 2 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alfieri Massimo (10/109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talli Thomas (06/175) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bamonte Giancarlo (10/004) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Metohu Holger 10/014 44 72 1,64

Ceccarelli Andrea 10/165 34 53 1,56

Falciani Luigi 06/728 29 49 1,69

Califano Lorenzo 10/012 29 47 1,62

Stamponi Massimo 10/734 24 39 1,62

Licensi Valdano 10/005 16 24 1,50

Alfieri Massimo 10/109 8 14 1,75

Talli Thomas 06/175 7 4 0,57

Bamonte Giancarlo 10/004 1 3 3,00

Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Tomassetti Stefano (10/857) 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 3 6 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 4 11 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 12 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monaco Filippo (10/210) 1 3 3 8 0 0 2 5 2 5 4 7 3 7 2 2 2 1 4 10 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zineddu Patrizio (06/947) 4 10 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vannoni Gianmarco (10/212) 3 6 1 1 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 8 3 4 2 1 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eleonori Francesco (10/962) 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Madonna Simone (10/854) 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzi Silvia (06/597) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnazi Andrea (10/190) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tomassetti Stefano 10/857 31 75 2,42

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 28 69 2,46

Monaco Filippo 10/210 26 54 2,08

Zineddu Patrizio 06/947 27 51 1,89

Vannoni Gianmarco 10/212 23 40 1,74

Eleonori Francesco 10/962 20 35 1,75

Madonna Simone 10/854 15 31 2,07

Mazzi Silvia 06/597 16 20 1,25

Gnazi Andrea 10/190 6 7 1,17

Topoloco Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 4 7 4 5 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 9 3 2 4 11 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 5 2 5 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 4 5 4 3 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 4 4 2 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 4 1 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Belli Roberto (10/820) 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marini Maurizio 10/349 45 78 1,73

Pascolini Simone 10/191 46 71 1,54

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 44 58 1,32

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 27 16 0,59

Moretti Francesco 10/220 12 11 0,92

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 9 8 0,89

Belli Roberto 10/820 4 1 0,25

Meschini Stefano 10/223 0 0 0,00

Micheli Stefano 10/222 5 0 0,00



Che Scimmia

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Titi Jean Paul (10/1117) 4 10 4 7 4 8 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Talozzi Daniele (06/1468) 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 11 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Alunno Gabriele (10/1121) 4 9 4 7 4 8 4 1 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 12 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Volpini Michael (10/1120) 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 1 2 2 0 0 2 5 4 2 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 9 4 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Murru Andrea (10/710) 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Titi Jean Paul 10/1117 52 113 2,17

Talozzi Daniele 06/1468 52 112 2,15

Alunno Gabriele 10/1121 49 69 1,41

Volpini Michael 10/1120 40 58 1,45

Murru Andrea 10/710 15 12 0,80

Se Continua A Tirà

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Crisanti Domenico (10/353) 4 3 4 9 2 0 4 7 4 7 3 1 0 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano (10/557) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 10 3 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci  Simone (10/1311) 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 1 3 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 9 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urbani Carlo (10/376) 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 3 6 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agneletti Marco (10/355) 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Ugo (10/358) 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mariani Marini Jacopo (10/354) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrutti Andrea (10/836) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Crisanti Domenico 10/353 40 59 1,48

Ciancaleoni Massimiliano 10/557 33 53 1,61

Ricci  Simone 10/1311 47 47 1,00

Urbani Carlo 10/376 35 46 1,31

Agneletti Marco 10/355 20 7 0,35

Mariani Marini Ugo 10/358 14 5 0,36

Mariani Marini Jacopo 10/354 15 5 0,33

Magrutti Andrea 10/836 4 0 0,00

I Dardi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
15ºGio

Set Pun
16ºGio

Set Pun
17ºGio

Set Pun
18ºGio

Set Pun

Ferracchiato Filippo (10/1101) 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pagliochini Federico (10/1100) 0 0 4 10 4 3 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 1 4 5 1 2 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cesarini Filippo (10/718) 0 0 2 6 4 5 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 6 3 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 9 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medei Marco (10/955) 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferracchiato Filippo 10/1101 40 87 2,17

Pagliochini Federico 10/1100 35 63 1,80

Cesarini Filippo 10/718 30 56 1,87

Costantini Michele 10/927 26 45 1,73

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 20 38 1,90

Medei Marco 10/955 18 32 1,78

Bececchi Simone 10/897 13 15 1,15

Martini Massimo 10/899 10 6 0,60


